
FCA US LLC Recall Part Number/Model Compatibility 

21A Hydraulic Control / Unit Anti-Lock Brake System Module 

Submitted on March 9, 2023 

 

The chart below shows the vehicle make/model/model year(s) in which the recalled components COULD be used/installed 

as aftermarket or service parts. This list does not represent vehicle models or model years in which the recalled components 

were used for initial vehicle production. 

 

HYDRAULIC CONTROL UNIT / ANTI-LOCK BRAKE SYSTEM PART NUMBERS BY MAKE/MODEL/MODEL YEAR(S) 

 

  Part Number / Name / Description 

Make / Model 
Model 
Year 

68085397AB 

HYDRAULIC CONTROL UNIT - ANTI-LOCK BRAKE 
SYSTEM 

Jeep Grand 
Cherokee 

2011 X 

2012 X 

2013 X 

2014 X 

2015 X 

2016 X 

2017 X 

2018 X 

2019 X 

2020 X 

2021 X 

2022 X 

Dodge Durango 

2011 X 

2012 X 

2013 X 

2014 X 

2015 X 

2016 X 

2017 X 

2018 X 

2019 X 

2020 X 

 


